T H E  C E R A M I C  E X P E R T S
Solid Ceramic End
Mills and Rods
C U T T I N G  T O O L S
2 3
Materials that are difficult to machine, such as Inconel, place the highest de-
mands on the cutting material and cutting geometry in order to enable efficient
and reliable machining. The properties of ceramic cutting materials make them

L Left
R Right
E 93 mm
D 83 mm
C 70 mm
B 65 mm
A 60 mm
12 R 1,2 mm
20 R 2,0 mm
25 R 2,5 mm
... ...
S Special
- Standard
Type SPK-Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D t r h1 h2
CTE-0600Z06R-AA12  LSM800 771.15.060.19.0 6 6 1,20 60 4,5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA20  LSM800 771.15.060.39.0 6 6 2,00 60 4,5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA25  LSM800 771.15.060.29.0 6 6 2,50 60 4,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB12  LSM800 771.15.080.19.0 8 6 1,20 60 6,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB20  LSM800 771.15.080.39.0 8 6 2,00 60 6,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB25  LSM800 771.15.080.29.0 8 6 2,50 60 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB12  LSM800 771.15.100.19.0 10 6 1,20 65 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB20  LSM800 771.15.100.39.0 10 6 2,00 65 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB25  LSM800 771.15.100.29.0 10 6 2,50 65 6,5
CTE-1200Z06R-CD12  LSM800 771.15.120.19.0 12 6 1,20 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD20  LSM800 771.15.120.39.0 12 6 2,00 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD25  LSM800 771.15.120.29.0 12 6 2,50 70 9
CTE-1600Z08R-DE12  LSM800 771.15.160.19.0 16 8 1,20 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE20  LSM800 771.15.160.39.0 16 8 2,00 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE25  LSM800 771.15.160.29.0 16 8 2,50 83 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE12  LSM800 771.15.200.19.0 20 8 1,20 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE20  LSM800 771.15.200.39.0 20 8 2,00 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE25  LSM800 771.15.200.29.0 20 8 2,50 93 14
6.3 3.2
vc 	= 550 - 750 m/min
fz = 0,03 - 0,06 mm
ap  = up to 0,5 x D